WB17KT
 KAB-...M-M12/8F/G-LITZE  KAB-...M-M12/5F/G-M12/5M/G
14          PN-US-09		  ASM Sensors, Inc.
	 www.asmsensors.com   •   1-888-ASM-USA-1
Specifications
Outputs Potentiometer 1 kΩ
Voltage 0 ... 10 V
Current 4 ... 20 mA (3 wire)

M12			   = 8 pin connector M12 (ADCANOP: 5 pin)
KAB3M		   = Cable output, standard length 9.84 ft. (3 m)
Order example: WB17KT - 6500 - 10V - M12
POSITAPE®
WB17KT
with Analog, SSI or CANopen Output
Order code connector cable ADCANOP:
37 [1.457] 35 [1.378]
74,5 [2.933]
146,5 [5.768]
49
,5
[1
.9
49
]

13,5 [0.531]
26 [1.024]
31,5 [1.240]
22,95 [0.904]
46 [1.811]
85
[3
.3
46
]
28
[1
.1
02
]
5 [0.197]
5,5 [0.217]
4x
5
[0
.1
97
]
57 [2.244]
10
0
[3
.9
37
]
100 [3.937] 25 [0.984]
7,
25
[0
.2
85
]
10 [0.394]
50
,4
[1
.9
82
]

ASM Sensors, Inc.		  PN-US-09          15
                                                           www.asmsensors.com   •   1-888-ASM-USA-1
Outline drawing
WB17KT-3500
Dimensions in mm  [inch]
Dimensions informative only.
For guaranteed dimesions consult factory.
POSITAPE®
WB17KT
with Analog, SSI or CANopen Output
38 [1.496]38,5 [1.516]